

Cornell University Student Assembly

Originally Presented On	1/28/16
Type of Action	Internal Policy
Status/Result	Business of the Day

1	S.A. Resolution # 34
2	Updating the Student Assembly Standing Rules
3	
4	<u>Sponsored by</u> : Emma Johnston '16
5	\mathbf{W}
6 7	Whereas, the Student Assembly President, the Executive Vice President, and the Parliamentarian are
8	charged with the responsibility of updating the Student Assembly's Standing Rules every semester.
9	Schrester.
10	Be it therefore resolved, that the Student Assembly must approve and adopt the Standing Rules for the
11	2015-2016 Academic Year.
12	
13 14	Be it further resolved , the attendance amendment policy will be implemented for the 2016-2017 academic year as proposed in § 2 Rules 5, 6, and 7.
15	academic year as proposed in y 2 rules 5, 6, and 7.
16	Respectfully Submitted,
17	
18	Emma Johnston '16
19	Executive Vice President, Student Assembly
18	
19	Jordan Berger '17
20	Parliamentarian, Student Assembly
20	Deviewed have Example in Committee 1/20/2014
21	(Reviewed by: Executive Committee, 1/28/2016)